
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgia Beasley - (1120586) - Hinckley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.79 342 H 09/03/19 The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Hinckley 3

1:12.44 333 H 01/02/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Hinckley Hinckley 2

1:12.45 333 H 19/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Hinckley 2

1:13.42 320 H 22/06/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Nuneaton Hinckley 3

1:13.87 314 H 10/03/18 The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Hinckley 3

1:13.97 313 H 22/09/19 2019 Hinckley Club Champs Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:13.99 313 H 27/05/18 2018 Hinckley Diddy Meet Time Trial Hinckley LC Hinckley 4

1:14.36 308 H 06/04/19 Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier Nuneaton Hinckley 3

1:14.60 305 H 07/03/20 The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Hinckley 3

1:16.25 286 H 02/11/19 Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Hinckley 3

1:16.69 281 H 07/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Hinckley 3

1:16.86 279 H 22/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Hinckley 2

1:17.51 272 H 28/10/17 2017 Hinckley Club Championships Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:18.49 262 H 15/07/17 Leicester Sharks Summer Splash Nuneaton Hinckley 3

1:18.85 258 H 19/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Hinckley 3

1:19.23 255 H 02/04/17 Haden Hill Open Meet 2017 Wolverhampton Hinckley 3

1:20.04 247 H 26/11/16 Hinckley Club Championships Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:24.53 210 H 01/11/20 Hinckley Swimming Club Hinckley Hinckley 0

1:27.66 188 H 07/11/15 Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015 Hinckley  4

1:27.75 187 H 03/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone  3

1:28.44 183 H 02/01/16 Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:33.60 154 H 13/06/15 City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet Braunstone  3
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1:24.53 210 H 01/11/20 Hinckley Swimming Club Hinckley Hinckley 0
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1:14.60 305 H 07/03/20 The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Hinckley 3

1:12.44 333 H 01/02/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Hinckley Hinckley 2

1:16.25 286 H 02/11/19 Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Hinckley 3

1:13.97 313 H 22/09/19 2019 Hinckley Club Champs Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:13.42 320 H 22/06/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Nuneaton Hinckley 3

1:14.36 308 H 06/04/19 Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier Nuneaton Hinckley 3

1:11.79 342 H 09/03/19 The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Hinckley 3

1:12.45 333 H 19/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Hinckley 2

1:13.99 313 H 27/05/18 2018 Hinckley Diddy Meet Time Trial Hinckley LC Hinckley 4

1:13.87 314 H 10/03/18 The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Hinckley 3

1:17.51 272 H 28/10/17 2017 Hinckley Club Championships Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:16.69 281 H 07/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Hinckley 3

1:18.49 262 H 15/07/17 Leicester Sharks Summer Splash Nuneaton Hinckley 3

1:19.23 255 H 02/04/17 Haden Hill Open Meet 2017 Wolverhampton Hinckley 3

1:16.86 279 H 22/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Hinckley 2

1:20.04 247 H 26/11/16 Hinckley Club Championships Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:18.85 258 H 19/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Hinckley 3

1:28.44 183 H 02/01/16 Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial Hinckley Hinckley 4

1:27.66 188 H 07/11/15 Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015 Hinckley  4

1:27.75 187 H 03/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone  3

1:33.60 154 H 13/06/15 City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet Braunstone  3
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